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Anisabelle Lavoie
Camille St-Germain
Morgane Durivage
Dalia Rousseau
Mia Paquet
Laurence Faucher
Anna Giguere
Sophia Labbé

Julia Tobin

Jeanne Bellavance

Invitation Cote-du-Sud 2025

Saint-Jean-Port-Joli

14 novembre 2025 au 16 novembre 2025

STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Evé. 15) Free Program

B

Skate Canada

Jamie Dow

Date:

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Etienne

Cote de Beaupré

St-Marc

St-Etienne
Beauport-Charlebourg
St-Etienne

Abénakis

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
Elan

Points

Région Points

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

14-nov.-2025 15:38:49

Kathleen Gagnon

A

Patinage Canada

17.45
17.44
16.96
16.13
15.63
15.23
15.04
14.77
14.47
12.81



